
US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

SUNTIVA EXECUTIVE CONSULTING

NRC-38-10-723A/NRC-38-10-723A

NRC-HQ-13-T-38-0029

FALLS CHURCH VA 220432004

0 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specifted for receipt of Offers Djis exdended. Dis not eodended.
Offers must ackrrwledge, receipt of this amendment prior to the hour ard date specified in the solicitation o as amended , by one of the fotbtvn methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendmtent (b) By acknoeledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer smitted : or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference tl the solicitafon and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an ofler already subthmttd, such change may be made by telegram or letter, prwded each telegram or lteer makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendmrent, and Is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

2013-XO200-COMM-7H-7HD001-41-N-192-Z0805-252A
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTMORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE Ak THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO, (Specify autthrity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN nIEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
aprprriation date, etcr) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

u. OTHER (Specty, type of modfficetion and authomty)

X Mutual Agreement between parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Cl is not. Wi is required to sign this document and retrn 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including soicfitation/contiact subject matter where feasible.)

SUNTIVA EXECUTIVE CONSULTING

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from 9/23/2014 to

10/31/2014 to allow for the Chairman's office OD engagement. This modification will be at
no additional cost to the government.

LIST OF CHANGES:
Reason for Modification : Other Administrative Action

Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ

US NRC - HQ

DIVISION OF CONTRACTS

Continued .. .

Except as provided herein, all terms and condidions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretDfor changed. remains unchanged and In full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orprnnt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnntj

elm VfalUm~, VP DANIEL APP
ONRCO15C. DATE SIGNED lEE3. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

f ttero etfwie t apr 2,q 1-N v c 2
NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53243

SUNSI REVIEW OOMPLW"
TEMPLATE - 0001~ JUN 2 4 2014



N S REFERENCE NO. OF DC INT BEING CONTINUED
CONTIN"UATION SHEET NRC-38-10-723A/NRC-38-10--723A/NRC-HQ--13-T-38-0029/MO001

I AGE OF

2 1 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SUNTIVA EXECUTIVE CONSULTING

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUAT NIT UNIT PRICE L AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) LD) (E) (F)

Period of Performance: 09/16/2013 to 10/31/2014

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110


